
Silberne Seerose / LM - O-Jolle 
Segel-Club Steinhuder Meer e.V.

11.05.-12.05.2019
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gemeldet: 45 gestartet: 42 gezeitet: 42

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 4 Streicher: 1

1 GER 3 VOSS Harry N .043 SLSV 1 2 14 2 5.0 

2 GER 1223 MÖLDERS Kai-Jürgen H .040 SSCD 5 1 1 4 6.0 

3 GER 84 ALBERTY Jürgen N .176 SCC 4 UFD 5 1 10.0 

4 GER 33 MÜLLER-MERX Thomas BG.027 SVST 6 10 3 3 12.0 

5 GER 17 TEN HOEVE Jan SH.050 PSV 3 8 2 10 13.0 

6 GER 1 FRANZMANN Roland NW.027 SKS 12 4 6 5 15.0 

7 GER 1490 PIRNER Martin BG.023 SGS 14 5 7 7 19.0 

8 GER 1314 FREISE Göran SA.006 WBF 7 15 4 9 20.0 

9 GER 44 FORSTMANN DR Axel N .043 SLSV 9 3 11 16 23.0 

10 GER 1418 GENSCH Alexander N .043 SLSV 11 7 8 12 26.0 

11 GER 1340 LEITL Thomas NW.027 SKS 17 13 10 8 31.0 

12 GER 1516 NICKELKOPPE Kay BG.041 SCS 13 6 16 13 32.0 

13 GER 8 SCHULTE Johannes N .043 SLSV 15 12 9 14 35.0 

14 GER 7 BLUM Hermann M. NW.075 DSCU 25 18 12 11 41.0 

15 GER 1329 SCHULZ Mathias SH.050 PSV 20 16 20 6 42.0 

16 GER 1308 WOSCHIKOWSKI Lutz B .088 ZYC 10 20 13 23 43.0 

17 NED 696 VAN AMERONGEN Aan **.NED 21 9 17 20 46.0 

18 GER 1226 KASPERSCHINSKY Herbert SA.002 1.SVBS 16 22 15 19 50.0 

19 GER 71 CORDBARLAG Jörn SH.050 PSV 26 17 19 17 53.0 

20 GER 1383 MÖLDERS Heinz-Jürgen H .040 SSCD 33 14 18 22 54.0 

21 GER 1425 HÖFENER Wolfgang N .062 SVH 2 11 BFD DNC 59.0 

22 GER 1414 FRITSCHE Dieter B .035 PSB 24 31 19 29 15 63.0 

23 GER 1499 KIRCHNER Wolfgang SA.002 1.SVBS 23 25 23 18 64.0 

24 GER 1454 EICKHOFF Harald N .061 SCD 34 23 26 24 73.0 

25 GER 65 KIEL Carsten N .043 SLSV 32 27 22 25 74.0 

26 GER 74 VON BUDDENBROCK Rupert SH.050 PSV 8 21 BFD DNC 75.0 

27 GER 1515 STECK Guenter N .191 SLRV 35 30 25 21 76.0 

28 GER 1398 LÜDERS Olaf SH.050 PSV 39 26 27 26 79.0 

29 GER 111 KITTELMANN Steffen N .040 BSV 40 24 30 27 81.0 

30 GER 63 HAGEMANN Udo N .095 SWW 37 29 24 28 81.0 

31 GER 2 MICHELCHEN Andreas SH.050 PSV 36 28 28 31 87.0 

32 GER 131 DÄNEKAS Franz N .043 SLSV 38 UFD 21 29 88.0 

33 GER 806 SMALIAN Karl-Erich N .048 STSV 41 31 31 32 94.0 

34 GER 1330 NIETERT Armin N .043 SLSV 27 UFD DNF 30 103.0 

35 GER 1451 LIPPERT Peter B .116 SVR 18 DNC DNC DNC 110.0 

36 GER 1434 LISSEL Christoph HA.048 CKA 19 DNC DNC DNC 111.0 

37 GER 60 ENGELKE Dietmar N .119 WSV-AWB 22 UFD DNC DNC 114.0 

38 GER 6 BÜHMANN Frank N .043 SLSV 24 UFD DNC DNC 116.0 

39 GER 88 RUHLAND Bernd B .088 ZYC 28 DNC DNC DNC 120.0 

40 GER 1200 HUPE Siegfried N .044 SCSTM 29 DNC DNC DNC 121.0 

41 GER 1419 ZERFASS Alfred N .044 SCSTM 30 DNC DNC DNC 122.0 

42 GER 1435 SCHULZE Paul N .043 SLSV 42 DNC DNC DNC 134.0 

43 GER 1424 HENNINGS Uwe N .042 HYC DNC DNC DNC DNC 138.0 

43 GER 1458 RÜBSAMEN Herbert N .019 KSW DNC DNC DNC DNC 138.0 

43 GER 144 HOTHO Michael N .045 SVG DNC DNC DNC DNC 138.0 
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